VI Cto. Autonémico Master de Invierno 2026

Castellén, 17 - 18/1/2026

CV FEDERACION
DE NATACION
&

OMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Prueba 7 Masc., 200m Mariposa 20 afios y mayores
17/01/2026 - 17:32 Lista de salida
RECORD AUTON(?MICO 85+ 59:59.59 , TOPE FNCV X
RECORD AUTONOMICO 80+ 59:59.59 , TOPE FNCV X
RECORD AUTONOMICO 75+ 59:59.59 , TOPE FNCV X
RECORD AUTONOMICO 70+ 3:02.81 ,LESTIDEAU JEAN CLAUDE PALMA DE MALLORCA 05/02/2017
RECORD AUTONOMICO 65+ 3:21.50 , BAKER PHILIP JOHN PICASSENT 12/04/2025
RECORD AUTONOMICO 60+ 2:57.12 , ROJO MARCO JORGE PETRER 08/11/2025
RI:ECORD AUTONQMICO 55+ 2:54.15 ,ROJO MARCO JORGE PETRER 01/03/2020
RECORD AUTONOMICO 50+ 2:22.99 , MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL CASTELLON 20/01/2024
RECORD AUTONOMICO 45+ 2:21.31 , MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL BENIMAMET 26/05/2018
RECORD AUTONOMICO 40+ 2:14.11 , RICHART CONEJERO VICENTE CASTELLON 18/01/2025
RECORD AUTONOMICO 35+ 2:13.44 , PIQUER GARCIA JORGE PALMA DE MALLORCA 23/02/2014
RECORD AUTONOMICO 30+ 2:08.07 , CARRION BALLESTER JOSE LUIS CASTELLON 18/02/2023
RECORD AUTONOMICO 25+ 2:07.07 , CARRION BALLESTER JOSE LUIS CASTELLON 11/01/2020
RECORD AUTONOMICO 20+ 2:20.33 , SANTONJA MOLINA IGNACIO CASTELLON 31/01/2010
afio
Serielde 4
0 RAZUREL, Pascal 50+ Club Atletismo Apol-Ana 4:24.97
1 MONTES LATORRE, Jose Manuel 55+ Univ. Politecnica Valencia 4:12.77
2 ANGEL SANCHEZ, Pablo 40+ C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 3:50.44
3 MASIA FONS, Jaime 30+ C.D. Aquatic Requena 3:41.99
4 JIMENEZ NAVARRO, Pablo 20+ C.D. Aguatic Requena 3:36.43
5 GREGORI SAVALL, Jaume 40+ Club Natacion Oliva 3:41.28
6 IBANEZ MASIP, Antonio Jaime 55+ C.N. Benicarlo 3:43.33
7 DURICH MUNOZ, Fernando David 60+ C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 3:54.08
8 CLAVERO SERRANO, Mario 60+ Club Atletismo Apol-Ana 4:21.81
Serie 2de 4
0 GARCIA HABA, Eduardo 40+ C.D. Aquatic Requena 3:34.43
1 RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Miguel 35+ Univ. Politecnica Valencia 3:26.98
2 ESCUDERO SANCHEZ, Toni 50+ C. Valenciano 3:20.48
3 SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier 45+ C.N. La Costera 3:12.62
4 DIAZ CASTANO, Cristopher 35+ Club Natacion Elda 3:08.49
5 ROS LLOPIS, Miguel 35+ C.N.E. Gandia 3:08.64
6 ALOS VELERT, Sergio 50+ Univ. Politecnica Valencia 3:14.47
7 LUJAN MOLTO, Gerardo 30+ C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 3:26.26
8 MIRANDA BONET, Antonio 55+ C.N. Delfin 3:27.02
9 MACHANCOSES FOLCH, Claudio 45+ C.N. Picassent 3:35.35
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Prueba 7, Masc., 200m Mariposa

Serie 3de 4

OO ~NOoOUh~WDNEFO

FORNER PALAU, Jose

BOU SORIA, Jordi

RODADO LOPEZ, Antonio
LLOP PESET, Enrique
CLIMENT BATALLER, Salvador
SANCHEZ MARCO, Miguel
PERIS CORREA, Hector
CALVO GARCIA, Fernando
JIMENEZ JAEN, Felix

BEYER, Stefan

Serie 4 de 4

OO ~NOoOUh~WDNEFO

SANTONJA MOLINA, Ignacio
PIQUER GARCIA, Jorge

SOLIS IBANEZ, Rodrigo

HERVAS JODAR, Francisco Jose
CARRION BALLESTER, Jose Luis
RICHART CONEJERO, Vicente
VICENTE TORNERO, Santiago
MORENO VIDAL, Victor Manuel
CURTO PAYA, Jordi

YERPES MURGUI, Juan Carlos

55+
25+
45+
40+
45+
25+
50+
45+
50+
45+

35+
45+
25+
45+
30+
40+
30+
50+
30+
45+

Univ. Politecnica Valencia

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
C.N. Vila-Real

Univ. Politecnica Valencia

C. Valenciano

Club Deportivo Nados Castellon
Univ. Politecnica Valencia

C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer
C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

Univ. Politecnica Valencia

C.N. Vila-Real

C.N. Pichon Elche

Vila-Swim Fondistas Club Natacion
C.N. La Costera

Cst-Cst Costa Azahar

C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia

C.N.E. Gandia

C.N. Benicarlo

C. Valenciano

3:02.03
2:58.68
2:51.31
2:48.72
2:37.91
2:48.22
2:50.03
2:55.49
3:00.84
3:03.88

2:36.09
2:23.43
2:22.40
2:14.35
2:08.07
2:14.11
2:16.82
2:22.99
2:32.22
2:35.17
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